MAGNITUDE
L I G H T I N G
QUICK SPECS
AFLEX
120-277VAC /
VDC +/-10%
60W  3-57VDC 100-1400mA > 90% IP21 166gr / 5.85oz< 20% > 0.95
Input Voltage Max Output

page 12Aflex 120-277V 60W 100-1400mA 3-57V Dimmable LED Driver rev2.6
AFLEX 60W PROGRAMMABLE LED DRIVER
AFLEX - ORDER PART NUMBER CONFIGURATION
FOR EXAMPLE:
2. Output Current
AFLEX-       W-             -   -
4. Dimming
Curve
5. Auxilary
Power
3. Case Style
1. Max Power (W)
1. Max Power: 30 / 40 / 50 / 60W
2. Output Current: 100 - 1400mA
3. Case Style: D - Double Feed (Back and Sides) / S - Single Feed (Sides)
4. Dimming Curve: L - For Linear / G - For Logarithmic
5. Auxilary Power: A - For Aux / Empty - Non Aux
Please Note!
for special requirements, please contact our sales team at: sales@magnitudeinc.com
page 13Aflex 120-277V 60W 100-1400mA 3-57V Dimmable LED Driver rev2.6
COMPATIBLE 0-10 DIMMER LIST
AFLEX 60W PROGRAMMABLE LED DRIVER
Dimming
Lutron
Lutron
Lutron
Leviton
Watt Stopper
Lightolier Controls
Phillips
Part Number
Diva - DVTV
Diva - NFTV
Nova T - NTFTV
illumaTech - IP7
DCLV1
ZP600FAM120
Sunrise - SR1200ZTUNV
page 14Aflex 120-277V 60W 100-1400mA 3-57V Dimmable LED Driver rev2.6
PROGRAMMABLE OUTPUT CURRENT
FLEXTOOL
The “FlexTool” is a wireless programer used to program Magnitude’s Flex Series of LED Drivers. By using the
FlexTool, OEM’s can quickly and smoothly con�gure the drivers parameters without applying power or wires to
the driver.
With the FlexTool software you can easily save driver con�guration pro�les to an external �le and use as
needed. The software provides graphic and audio indication that the driver was successfully con�gured.
PROGRAMMING THE AFLEX DRIVER
1mA step programmable.
DIMMING CONTROL
• Dim to O�: yes/no (check box) Factory Default: yes
• Dimming Curve: Linear or Log. Factory Default: Linear
• Min. Dimming level before Dim to O�
• Dimming type: 0-10V / Non. Factory Default: 0-10V
LED THERMAL PROTECTION
• Temperature Derating start. Factory Default: 70°C
• Temperature Derating end. Factory Default: 100°C
• Minimum Current Level Before Shuto�: 1mA
The speci�cations are subject to change without notice
14711 Bentley Circle, Tustin, CA 92780
Customer Service: (714) 312-5080   Fax: (714) 312-5070
WE DRIVE LIGHT
MAGNITUDE
L I G H T I N G
page 15
rev2.6